Liaison: Board:
Marston Agricultural Advisory Board
None Board of Architectural Review
None Board of Assessment Review
None Board of Ethics
Community Relations Committee
Marston Comprehensive Plan Review
Board (FKA LRPC)
Kilmer Conservation Advisory Board
None Court
None Economic Development
Advisory Board
None Electrical Examining Board
None Historic Preservation
None Human Rights Commission
None Library Trustees
None Parks & Recreation
Advisory Board
None Parks & Recreation Master
Plan Committee
None Planning Board
None Plumbing Board
None Sidewalk/Bikepath/Trail
Committee
None Technology Advisory Board
None Town Board
Town Board Workshop
None Traffic Safety
Advisory Board
None Zoning Board of Appeals

Updated 1/5/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE
The Boards and Commissions of the Town of Grand Island, New York meet at the following time and place:
(All meetings take place at the Town Hall unless otherwise noted)

Meet:

3" Thursday

3" Tuesday

4" Tuesday/May
Meet as Needed
Meet as Needed

4" Wednesday

4" Thursday
Every Wednesday

2" Thursday

Meet as Needed

3" Wednesday

Meet as Needed
Quarterly

4™ Monday

*Except May, July,
November & December

Semi-annually

2" Monday
Meet as Needed

Meet as Needed
3" Thursday
1% & 3" Monday
2" Tuesday

1% Thursday

Where:
1% Floor Conference Room
1% Floor Conference Room

1% Floor Conference Room

1% Floor Conference Room

1% Floor Conference Room
Court Room

1% Floor Conference Room

1% Floor Conference Room

1% Floor Conference Room

Library Community Room

Rec. Adm. Bldg.
Nike Base

Court Room

1% Floor Conference Room

1% Floor Conference Room
Court Room
1% Floor Conference Room

1% Floor Conference Room

Court Room

Time:

10:00 AM

7:30 PM

4-8 PM

6:30 PM

7:00PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00 PM

8:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM



